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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

42 Prova

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:08:19

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 16:10:15.309 1:49.707 43.687 43.945 22.075 157,4
2 16:12:00.678 1:45.369 39.322 43.911 22.136 203,8
3 16:13:46.773 1:46.095 39.320 44.621 22.154 202,2
4 16:15:31.663 1:44.890 39.308 43.705 21.877 201,1
5 16:17:16.857 1:45.194 39.356 43.913 21.925 202,2
6 16:19:02.544 1:45.687 39.573 44,104 22.010 204,5
7 16:20:48.787 1:46.243 40.595 43.754 21.894 194,9
8 16:22:34.603 1:45.816 39.753 44.074 21.989 204,5
9 16:24:20.154 1:45.551 39.488 43.941 22.122 197,4
10 16:26:05.666 1:45.512 39.548 43.952 22.012 197,1
11 16:27:50.844 1:45.178 39.408 43.712 22.058 197,4
12 16:29:36.393 1:45.549 39.416 43.926 22.207 197,4
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 16:10:14.396 1:50.383 43.953 44.357 22.073 161,0
2 16:11:59.754 1:45.358 39.209 44.057 22.092 204,2
3 16:13:45.401 1:45.647 39.575 44.000 22.072 198,5
4 16:15:31.049 1:45.648 39.595 43.934 22.119 198,2
5 16:17:16.731 1:45.682 39.675 44.001 22.006 198,5
6 16:19:02.565 1:45.834 39.530 44.134 22.170 203,8
7 16:20:48.634 1:46.069 40.124 44.028 21.917 195,7
8 16:22:35.005 1:46.371 40.214 44.147 22.010 203,0
9 16:24:20.515 1:45.510 39.497 43.988 22.025 201,9
10 16:26:06.147 1:45.632 39.625 43.978 22.029 201,5
11 16:27:52.236 1:46.089 39.277 44,127 22.685 201,1
12 16:29:40.810 1:48.574 40.822 45.080 22.672 194,2
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 16:10:15.222 1:50.158 43.635 44.351 22.172 162,4
2 16:12:01.104 1:45.882 39.649 44.031 22.202 198,9
3 16:13:48.242 1:47.138 40.864 44.005 22.269 200,0
4 16:15:34.513 1:46.271 39.581 44.667 22.023 202,2
5 16:17:20.072 1:45.559 39.672 43.886 22.001 199,6
6 16:19:05.874 1:45.802 39.497 44.204 22.101 201,9
7 16:20:51.533 1:45.659 39.558 44.021 22.080 198,2
8 16:22:37.433 1:45.900 39.600 44.192 22.108 199,6
9 16:24:23.458 1:46.025 39.757 44.144 22.124 199,6
10 16:26:09.341 1:45.883 39.611 44.052 22.220 197,8
11 16:27:55.596 1:46.255 39.889 44.103 22.263 193,9
12 16:29:41.619 1:46.023 39.763 44.070 22.190 194,9

(21) Eduardo Pavelski
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1 16:10:14.815 1:53.144 45.946 44.950 22.248 154,3
2 16:12:00.608 1:45.793 39.549 44.000 22.244 200,4
3 16:13:48.656 1:48.048 41.542 44.324 22.182 194,2
4 16:15:34.954 1:46.298 39.504 44.611 22.183 203,8
5 16:17:21.227 1:46.273 39.827 44.396 22.050 198,5
6 16:19:07.968 1:46.741 40.174 44,310 22.257 202,6
7 16:20:54.076 1:46.108 39.798 44.243 22.067 201,9
8 16:22:40.397 1:46.321 39.856 44.416 22.049 201,1
9 16:24:27.561 1:47.164 40.080 44.731 22.353 199,6
10 16:26:13.791 1:46.230 39.969 44,142 22.119 195,7
11 16:27:59.819 1:46.028 39.706 44.163 22.159 196,7
12 16:29:46.403 1:46.584 39.909 44.257 22.418 196,0
(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro
1 16:10:16.784 1:50.122 43.311 44.630 22.181 168,2
2 16:12:02.682 1:45.898 39.507 44.389 22.002 205,7
3 16:13:49.397 1:46.715 39.951 44.814 21.950 206,9
4 16:15:35.941 1:46.544 39.399 45.059 22.086 208,5
5 16:17:23.300 1:47.359 39.571 45.567 22.221 203,8
6 16:19:09.242 1:45.942 39.714 44.270 21.958 201,5
7 16:20:54.977 1:45.735 39.517 44.080 22.138 203,4
8 16:22:40.700 1:45.723 39.488 44.219 22.016 202,6
9 16:24:27.719 1:47.019 39.634 45.177 22.208 203,4
10 16:26:15.055 1:47.336 40.747 44.191 22.398 203,4
11 16:28:01.861 1:46.806 40.920 44.006 21.880 203,0
12 16:29:47.515 1:45.654 39.671 43.912 22.071 204,2
(16) Richard Heidrich
1 16:10:16.173 1:50.815 44.410 44.465 21.940 159,3
2 16:12:02.256 1:46.083 39.849 44.282 21.952 205,3
3 16:13:49.077 1:46.821 40.126 44.709 21.986 204,9
4 16:15:36.187 1:47.110 39.417 45.537 22.156 206,5
5 16:17:23.548 1:47.361 39.553 45.650 22.158 205,3
6 16:19:10.779 1:47.231 40.085 44.812 22.334 201,9
7 16:20:57.056 1:46.277 39.786 44.416 22.075 201,1
8 16:22:43.682 1:46.626 39.802 44.681 22.143 200,7
9 16:24:31.418 1:47.736 40.145 45.169 22.422 200,4
10 16:26:17.984 1:46.566 39.994 44.420 22.152 200,0
11 16:28:04.381 1:46.397 39.878 44.352 22.167 200,4
12 16:29:51.491 1:47.110 39.728 44,913 22.469 200,0
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 16:10:18.148 1:49.565 42.522 44.692 22.351 168,7
2 16:12:04.589 1:46.441 39.961 44,185 22.295 205,7
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3 16:13:51.516 1:46.927 40.004 44,628 22.295 199,6
4 16:15:38.999 1:47.483 40.036 45.155 22.292 199,6
5 16:17:25.322 1:46.323 39.787 44.334 22.202 199,3
6 16:19:11.487 1:46.165 39.675 44.298 22.192 197,8
7 16:20:57.359 1:45.872 39.408 44.335 22.129 202,6
8 16:22:44.026 1:46.667 39.991 44,626 22.050 204,2
9 16:24:31.488 1:47.462 39.721 45.294 22.447 204,2
10 16:26:18.152 1:46.664 40.542 44.057 22.065 197,1
11 16:28:04.749 1:46.597 39.957 44,350 22.290 203,4
12 16:29:51.719 1:46.970 39.699 44,777 22.494 203,0
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 16:10:15.840 1:50.298 43.976 44.237 22.085 165,6
2 16:12:01.400 1:45.560 39.427 43.992 22.141 201,5
3 16:13:47.753 1:46.353 40.014 44.089 22.250 204,2
4 16:15:33.452 1:45.699 39.554 43.948 22.197 201,5
5 16:17:19.029 1:45.577 39.292 44.184 22.101 203,4
6 16:19:05.010 1:45.981 39.658 44,171 22.152 197,1
7 16:20:51.158 1:46.148 39.739 44,130 22.279 197,8
8 16:22:37.014 1:45.856 39.467 44,157 22.232 197,4
9 16:24:22.709 1:45.695 39.636 44.031 22.028 196,4
10 16:26:10.377 1:47.668 39.588 45.021 23.059 196,7
11 16:28:00.888 1:50.511 40.802 46.631 23.078 168,7
12 16:29:52.463 1:51.575 41.495 46.485 23.595 169,0
(23) Marcelo Beux
1 16:10:19.552 1:51.274 43.912 45.067 22.295 165,9
2 16:12:07.623 1:48.071 41.246 44,788 22.037 205,3
3 16:13:54.529 1:46.906 40.100 44.464 22.342 203,0
4 16:15:41.410 1:46.881 40.034 44,550 22.297 200,7
5 16:17:28.036 1:46.626 39.539 44,744 22.343 200,7
6 16:19:15.429 1:47.393 40.433 44.690 22.270 200,0
7 16:21:02.626 1:47.197 40.123 44.804 22.270 197,4
8 16:22:49.868 1:47.242 40.084 44,781 22.377 198,9
9 16:24:36.576 1:46.708 39.837 44.494 22.377 199,3
10 16:26:23.495 1:46.919 39.902 44.646 22.371 199,6
11 16:28:11.105 1:47.610 40.213 44.876 22.521 198,5
12 16:29:59.401 1:48.296 40.167 45.780 22.349 197,4
(36) Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi
1 16:10:19.955 1:56.662 46.974 46.879 22.809 155,8
2 16:12:08.811 1:48.856 41.363 45.128 22.365 201,9
3 16:13:56.172 1:47.361 40.577 44.499 22.285 200,0
4 16:15:43.299 1:47.127 40.397 44.421 22.309 196,7
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
5 16:17:30.273 1:46.974 40.277 44.461 22.236 200,0
6 16:19:16.976 1:46.703 40.094 44.310 22.299 201,9
7 16:21:03.813 1:46.837 40.243 44.338 22.256 197,4
8 16:22:50.326 1:46.513 40.080 44.183 22.250 198,2
9 16:24:36.934 1:46.608 40.000 44.301 22.307 203,0
10 16:26:24.326 1:47.392 39.978 44.453 22.961 199,3
11 16:28:11.732 1:47.406 39.939 44.429 23.038 199,6
12 16:29:59.790 1:48.058 39.839 46.123 22.096 202,2
(92) Lamartine Pinotti
1 16:10:18.959 1:52.592 44.830 45.279 22.483 154,9
2 16:12:06.725 1:47.766 40.239 44.894 22.633 193,2
3 16:13:54.618 1:47.893 40.274 44.968 22.651 190,8
4 16:15:42.414 1:47.796 40.342 44.753 22.701 192,5
5 16:17:30.241 1:47.827 40.069 45.088 22.670 191,8
6 16:19:18.361 1:48.120 40.507 44.982 22.631 191,5
7 16:21:06.475 1:48.114 40.566 44.840 22.708 191,2
8 16:22:54.608 1:48.133 40.404 45.026 22.703 189,1
9 16:24:42.938 1:48.330 40.482 44.919 22.929 188,2
10 16:26:30.789 1:47.851 40.160 44.895 22.796 188,5
11 16:28:18.922 1:48.133 40.356 44.906 22.871 188,2
12 16:30:07.267 1:48.345 40.449 45.132 22.764 184,6

(56) Peter Ferter

1 16:10:15.894 1:53.666 46.080 44.554 23.032 153,8
2 16:12:01.830 1:45.936 39.657 43.987 22.292 198,9
3 16:13:48.115 1:46.285 39.958 44.011 22.316 200,4
4 16:15:34.375 1:46.260 39.461 44.590 22.209 205,7
5 16:17:20.792 1:46.417 40.065 44.085 22.267 199,6
6 16:19:07.421 1:46.629 39.826 44.354 22.449 200,0
7 16:20:53.871 1:46.450 39.898 44.249 22.303 197,8
8 16:22:40.297 1:46.426 39.789 44.402 22.235 196,4
9 16:24:27.562 1:47.265 39.675 45.154 22.436 197,1
10 16:26:14.899 1:47.337 40.531 44.224 22.582 195,3
11 16:28:01.324 1:46.425 39.800 44.361 22.264 195,3

(43) Willian Perillo

1 16:10:17.837 1:50.584 43.211 45.096 22.277 164,1
p2 16:14:36.229 4:18.392 40.511 50.652 200,7
3 16:16:29.515 1:53.286 44,610 22.476 151,3
4 16:18:16.548 1:47.033 44,708 22.454 193,2
5 16:20:03.826 1:47.278 39.922 44,978 22.378 194,2
6 16:21:50.730 1:46.904 39.885 44,605 22.414 194,2
7 16:23:37.622 1:46.892 39.826 44,637 22.429 193,9
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6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite
42 Prova

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:08:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
8 16:25:24.775 1:47.153 40.040 44,700 22.413 193,9
9 16:27:11.667 1:46.892 39.974 44,591 22.327 193,9
10 16:28:58.552 1:46.885 39.839 44.482 22.564 193,5
11 16:30:45.220 1:46.668 39.934 44.450 22.284 193,2

(77) Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas

pl 16:16:50.672 8:26.065 48.220 48.013 143,4
2 16:18:43.058 1:52.386 44.222 22.121 153,8
3 16:20:29.071 1:46.013 44,362 22,112 196,4
4 16:22:15.630 1:46.559 39.793 44,472 22.294 196,4
5 16:24:02.481 1:46.851 39.672 44,959 22.220 196,7
6 16:25:50.765 1:48.284 39.593 45.155 23.536 196,4

(33) Pablo Alves
1 16:10:14.180 1:50.820 44.306 44.389 22.125 158,4
2 16:12:00.148 1:45.968 39.775 44.081 22.112 195,3
3 16:13:46.886 1:46.738 39.600 44,781 22.357 201,5
4 16:15:32.846 1:45.960 39.766 44,168 22.026 197,1
5 16:17:19.674 1:46.828 40.088 44,574 22.166 200,4
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6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

42 Prova

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:08:19

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km .
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Competitors

Eduardo Pavelski (21)

Peter Ferter (56)

Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi (36)
Pablo Alves (33)

Gustavo Mascarenhas (87)
Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas (77)
Rafael Barranco (9)

Richard Heidrich (16)

Fausto De Lucca (51)

Gustavo Magnabosco (63)

Lamartine Pinotti (92)

Luis Carlos Ribeiro (44)

Willian Perillo (43)

Marcelo Beux (23)

Cesinha Bonilha (999)
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